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Total Number of Voters : 37,760 of 349,498 = 10.80%

03/17/2014 10:21 AM

Precincts Reporting 143 of 143 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

United States Senator  Democrat, Vote For 1

 2,187  3,716 1,52948.93% 43.49% 46.53%David M. Alameel

 1,280  2,508 1,22828.64% 34.93% 31.40%Kesha Rogers

 231  437 2065.17% 5.86% 5.47%Harry Kim

 161  256 953.60% 2.70% 3.21%Michael "Fjet" Fjetland

 611  1,069 45813.67% 13.03% 13.39%Maxey Marie Scherr

 4,470Cast Votes: 93.89%  3,516  7,98692.82% 93.41%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  285

0.13%

5.99%

 0

 272  557

 60.00%

7.18%

0.07%

6.52%

United States Representative, District 9  Democrat, Vote For 1

 2,034  3,902 1,868100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Al Green

 2,034Cast Votes: 95.99%  1,868  3,90295.99% 95.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  85

0.00%

4.01%

 0

 78  163

 00.00%

4.01%

0.00%

4.01%

United States Representative, District 22  Democrat, Vote For 1

 1,456  2,320 86460.47% 51.99% 57.00%Frank Briscoe

 952  1,750 79839.53% 48.01% 43.00%Mark Gibson

 2,408Cast Votes: 91.14%  1,662  4,07090.23% 90.77%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  233

0.04%

8.82%

 0

 180  413

 10.00%

9.77%

0.02%

9.21%

Governor  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,304  7,751 3,44792.48% 93.59% 92.97%Wendy R. Davis

 350  586 2367.52% 6.41% 7.03%Reynaldo "Ray" Madrigal

 4,654Cast Votes: 97.75%  3,683  8,33797.23% 97.52%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  104

0.06%

2.18%

 0

 105  209

 30.00%

2.77%

0.04%

2.44%

Lieutenant Governor  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,095  7,284 3,189100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Leticia Van de Putte

 4,095Cast Votes: 86.01%  3,189  7,28484.19% 85.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  666

0.00%

13.99%

 0

 599  1,265

 00.00%

15.81%

0.00%

14.80%
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Attorney General  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,173  7,367 3,194100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Sam Houston

 4,173Cast Votes: 87.65%  3,194  7,36784.32% 86.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  588

0.00%

12.35%

 0

 594  1,182

 00.00%

15.68%

0.00%

13.83%

Comptroller of Public Accounts  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,128  7,340 3,212100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mike Collier

 4,128Cast Votes: 86.70%  3,212  7,34084.79% 85.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  633

0.00%

13.30%

 0

 576  1,209

 00.00%

15.21%

0.00%

14.14%

Commissioner of the General Land Office  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,101  7,286 3,185100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Cook

 4,101Cast Votes: 86.14%  3,185  7,28684.08% 85.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  660

0.00%

13.86%

 0

 603  1,263

 00.00%

15.92%

0.00%

14.77%

Commissioner of Agriculture  Democrat, Vote For 1

 1,373  2,584 1,21131.53% 36.07% 33.51%Richard "Kinky" Friedman

 2,019  3,519 1,50046.37% 44.68% 45.64%Jim Hogan

 962  1,608 64622.09% 19.24% 20.85%Hugh Asa Fitzsimons III

 4,354Cast Votes: 91.45%  3,357  7,71188.62% 90.20%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  405

0.04%

8.51%

 0

 431  836

 20.00%

11.38%

0.02%

9.78%

Railroad Commissioner  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,481  6,273 2,79280.10% 82.41% 81.11%Steve Brown

 865  1,461 59619.90% 17.59% 18.89%Dale Henry

 4,346Cast Votes: 91.28%  3,388  7,73489.44% 90.47%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  414

0.02%

8.70%

 0

 400  814

 10.00%

10.56%

0.01%

9.52%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,090  7,298 3,208100.00% 100.00% 100.00%William Moody

 4,090Cast Votes: 85.91%  3,208  7,29884.69% 85.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  671

0.00%

14.09%

 0

 580  1,251

 00.00%

15.31%

0.00%

14.63%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Unexpired Term  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,984  7,087 3,103100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lawrence Edward Meyers

 3,984Cast Votes: 83.68%  3,103  7,08781.92% 82.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  777

0.00%

16.32%

 0

 685  1,462

 00.00%

18.08%

0.00%

17.10%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,041  7,142 3,101100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Gina Benavides

 4,041Cast Votes: 84.88%  3,101  7,14281.86% 83.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  720

0.00%

15.12%

 0

 687  1,407

 00.00%

18.14%

0.00%

16.46%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 3  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,982  7,074 3,092100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Granberg

 3,982Cast Votes: 83.64%  3,092  7,07481.63% 82.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  779

0.00%

16.36%

 0

 696  1,475

 00.00%

18.37%

0.00%

17.25%

Member, State Board of Education, District 4  Democrat, Vote For 1

 1,510  2,857 1,347100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lawrence A. Allen Jr.

 1,510Cast Votes: 85.94%  1,347  2,85783.66% 84.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  247

0.00%

14.06%

 0

 263  510

 00.00%

16.34%

0.00%

15.15%

Member, State Board of Education, District 7  Democrat, Vote For 1

 2,574  4,406 1,832100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kathy King

 2,574Cast Votes: 85.69%  1,832  4,40684.11% 85.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  430

0.00%

14.31%

 0

 346  776

 00.00%

15.89%

0.00%

14.97%

State Senator, District 17  Democrat, Vote For 1

 1,175  2,068 893100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rita Lucido

 1,175Cast Votes: 84.41%  893  2,06882.92% 83.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  217

0.00%

15.59%

 0

 184  401

 00.00%

17.08%

0.00%

16.24%
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State Representative, District 26  Democrat, Vote For 1

 759  1,252 493100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Amber C. Paaso

 759Cast Votes: 84.05%  493  1,25279.64% 82.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  144

0.00%

15.95%

 0

 126  270

 00.00%

20.36%

0.00%

17.74%

State Representative, District 27  Democrat, Vote For 1

 2,183  4,116 1,933100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ron Reynolds

 2,183Cast Votes: 90.69%  1,933  4,11690.33% 90.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  224

0.00%

9.31%

 0

 207  431

 00.00%

9.67%

0.00%

9.48%

State Representative, District 85  Democrat, Vote For 1

 623  1,061 438100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cynthia Drabek

 623Cast Votes: 86.77%  438  1,06186.56% 86.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  95

0.00%

13.23%

 0

 68  163

 00.00%

13.44%

0.00%

13.32%

Chief Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,021  7,139 3,118100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kyle Carter

 4,021Cast Votes: 84.46%  3,118  7,13982.31% 83.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  740

0.00%

15.54%

 0

 670  1,410

 00.00%

17.69%

0.00%

16.49%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 3  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,038  7,173 3,135100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jim Sharp

 4,038Cast Votes: 84.81%  3,135  7,17382.76% 83.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  723

0.00%

15.19%

 0

 653  1,376

 00.00%

17.24%

0.00%

16.10%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 7  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,015  7,138 3,123100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Gordon Goodman

 4,015Cast Votes: 84.33%  3,123  7,13882.44% 83.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  746

0.00%

15.67%

 0

 665  1,411

 00.00%

17.56%

0.00%

16.50%
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District Attorney, 268th Judicial District  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,016  7,144 3,128100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Wilvin J. Carter

 4,016Cast Votes: 84.35%  3,128  7,14482.58% 83.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  745

0.00%

15.65%

 0

 660  1,405

 00.00%

17.42%

0.00%

16.43%

County Judge  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,981  7,045 3,064100.00% 100.00% 100.00%James F. Pirtle

 3,981Cast Votes: 83.62%  3,064  7,04580.89% 82.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  780

0.00%

16.38%

 0

 724  1,504

 00.00%

19.11%

0.00%

17.59%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 1  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,105  7,328 3,223100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Tameika Carter

 4,105Cast Votes: 86.22%  3,223  7,32885.08% 85.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  656

0.00%

13.78%

 0

 565  1,221

 00.00%

14.92%

0.00%

14.28%

District Clerk  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,977  7,052 3,075100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michael D. Antalan

 3,977Cast Votes: 83.53%  3,075  7,05281.18% 82.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  784

0.00%

16.47%

 0

 713  1,497

 00.00%

18.82%

0.00%

17.51%

County Clerk  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,019  7,141 3,122100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lila Villagomez

 4,019Cast Votes: 84.42%  3,122  7,14182.42% 83.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  742

0.00%

15.58%

 0

 666  1,408

 00.00%

17.58%

0.00%

16.47%

County Commissioner, Precinct 2  Democrat, Vote For 1

 1,855  3,424 1,569100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Grady Prestage

 1,855Cast Votes: 89.79%  1,569  3,42488.25% 89.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  211

0.00%

10.21%

 0

 209  420

 00.00%

11.75%

0.00%

10.93%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1, Place 2  Democrat, Vote For 1

 926  1,670 744100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Karen J. Mendoza

 926Cast Votes: 85.98%  744  1,67086.81% 86.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  151

0.00%

14.02%

 0

 113  264

 00.00%

13.19%

0.00%

13.65%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 2  Democrat, Vote For 1

 1,062  1,981 91953.31% 53.18% 53.25%Joel C. Clouser, Sr.

 930  1,739 80946.69% 46.82% 46.75%Tanisha Green

 1,992Cast Votes: 96.42%  1,728  3,72097.19% 96.77%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  72

0.10%

3.48%

 0

 50  122

 20.00%

2.81%

0.05%

3.17%

County Chair  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,018  7,162 3,144100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Donald Bankston

 4,018Cast Votes: 84.39%  3,144  7,16283.00% 83.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  743

0.00%

15.61%

 0

 644  1,387

 00.00%

17.00%

0.00%

16.22%

ON IMMIGRATION REFORM  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,215  7,517 3,30291.10% 89.58% 90.42%YES

 412  796 3848.90% 10.42% 9.58%NO

 4,627Cast Votes: 97.19%  3,686  8,31397.31% 97.24%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  133

0.02%

2.79%

 0

 102  235

 10.00%

2.69%

0.01%

2.75%

A LIVING WAGE FOR ALL TEXANS  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,447  7,962 3,51595.37% 94.92% 95.17%YES

 216  404 1884.63% 5.08% 4.83%NO

 4,663Cast Votes: 97.94%  3,703  8,36697.76% 97.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  98

0.00%

2.06%

 0

 85  183

 00.00%

2.24%

0.00%

2.14%
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MEDICAID EXPANSION  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,476  8,070 3,59495.89% 96.64% 96.22%YES

 192  317 1254.11% 3.36% 3.78%NO

 4,668Cast Votes: 98.05%  3,719  8,38798.18% 98.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  93

0.00%

1.95%

 0

 69  162

 00.00%

1.82%

0.00%

1.89%

ON NON-DISCRIMINATION LEGISLATION  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,259  7,585 3,32692.29% 90.06% 91.30%YES

 356  723 3677.71% 9.94% 8.70%NO

 4,615Cast Votes: 96.93%  3,693  8,30897.49% 97.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  146

0.00%

3.07%

 0

 95  241

 00.00%

2.51%

0.00%

2.82%


